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1 Sára Csuporiová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 32,5 10 1 8,5 1 14 1

2 Eliška Demeterová SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 24 9 4 2 14 13 2

3 Veronika Kolandová DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 23,5 8 7 2,5 11 13 2

4 Anna Víchová ZŠ Turnov 23 6 12 4 3 13 2

5 Kristian Vondryska SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 22,5 10 1 3,5 5 9 13

6 Kira Votočková ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 22 6 12 4 3 12 5

7 Kateřina Bendlová DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 21,75 8 7 2,75 10 11 7

8 Anna Žežulková ZŠ Turnov 21,5 9 4 1,5 16 11 7

9 Eliška Křikavová ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 21 8 7 2 14 11 7

10 Renata Horvathová ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 20,75 4 21 4,75 2 12 5

11 Steve Kristof ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 20,5 9 4 3,5 5 8 17

12 Pavlína Bořilová ZŠ Turnov 18,5 6 12 3,5 5 9 13

12 Lukáš Mašek ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n./Pop. 18,5 7 10 2,5 11 9 13

14 Jaroslav Čapek ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n./Pop. 18 4 21 3 9 11 7

15 Petr Vyleťal DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 17,5 7 10 0,5 20 10 12

16 Magdaléna Bauhoferová ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 16,5 6 12 3,5 5 7 19

17 Tereza Čurejová ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 16,25 10 1 1,25 18 5 22

18 Michal Bém ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n./Pop. 15,5 4 21 0,5 20 11 7

19 Monika Hakenová ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 15,25 6 12 2,25 13 7 19

20 Adam Vondryska SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 14 5 17 0 23 9 13

20 Monika Murgošová ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 14 5 17 1 19 8 17

22 Jan Patz ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n./Pop. 11,5 5 17 1,5 16 5 22

22 Tereza Žďárská ZŠ Turnov 11,5 5 17 0,5 20 6 21
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Renata Horvathová 20,75 28 4 21 4,8 2 12 5

Sára Csuporiová 32,5 3 10 1 8,5 1 14 1

Steve Kristof 20,5 26 9 4 3,5 5 8 17

Pavlína Bořilová 18,5 31 6 13 3,5 5 9 13

Anna Víchová 24 15 7 10 4 3 13 2

Anna Žežulková 21,5 27 9 4 1,5 16 11 7

Petr Vyleťal 17,5 42 7 10 0,5 20 10 12

Kateřina Bendlová 21,75 24 8 7 2,75 10 11 7

Veronika Kolandová 23,5 20 8 7 2,5 11 13 2

Eliška Demeterová 24 20 9 4 2 14 13 2

Kristian Vondryska 22,5 19 10 1 3,5 5 9 13

Adam Vondryska 14 53 5 17 0 23 9 13

Magdaléna Bauhoferová 16,5 37 6 13 3,5 5 7 19

Kira Votočková 22 21 6 13 4 3 12 5

Eliška Křikavová 21 28 8 7 2 14 11 7

Jaroslav Čapek 18 37 4 21 3 9 11 7

Michal Bém 15,5 48 4 21 0,5 20 11 7

Lukáš Mašek 18,5 34 7 10 2,5 11 9 13

Tereza Čurejová 16,25 41 10 1 1,3 18 5 22

Monika Hakenová 15,25 45 6 13 2,3 13 7 19

Monika Murgošová 14 53 5 17 1 19 8 17

Celkové pořadí družstev
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1 6 ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 24,5833

2 4 ZŠ Turnov 21,3333

3 1 DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 20,9167

4 2 SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 20,1667

5 3 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 19,8333

7 5 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 15,1667

6 7
ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice 

n./Pop.
17,3333


